  Page 1
600-ACSM
AC SYSTEMS MONITOR
Installation and Operating Instructions
BEP
1. Basics
WARNING AND CAUTION

LABEL
Copyright © BEP Marine Limited, All rights reserved
1 CIRCUIT BREAKERS
It is very important to note that the primary function of the circuit breaker is to prevent the cabling from
overloading and therefore catching fire. In the event of an electrical short, fault or overload, the circuit
breaker is designed to protect the boat’s electrical system not necessarily the appliance.
Different appliances require different circuit breakers with the manufacturer of the appliance certifying
the load, and therefore the size of the circuit breaker required.
All BEP panels are supplied complete with a standard set of circuit breaker sizes and labels. Owners
or electrical installers therefore need to choose the most appropriate panel for each application.
Should you require a custom made current rating or label layout these are available for an additional
charge. Contact your BEP Marine representative for more details.
Note: breakers must be sized in accordance with cable size.
BEP Marine uses Airpax IEG Magnetic circuit breakers
Single pole Double pole Triple pole
CBS-2.5A-SP 2.5Amps CBS-2.5A-DP 2.5Amps CBS-30A-TP 30Amps
CBS-5A-SP 5Amps CBS-5A-DP 5Amps CBS-50A-TP 50Amps
CBS-10A-SP 10Amps CBS-10A-DP 10Amps D/pole Trip Coil
CBS-15A-SP 15Amps CBS-15A-DP 15Amps CBS-15A-DP-TC230 230VAC
CBS-20A-SP 20Amps CBS-20A-DP 20Amps CBS-20A-DP-TC230 230VAC
CBS-25A-SP 25Amps CBS-25A-DP 25Amps CBS-20A-DP-TC110 110VAC
CBS-30A-SP 30Amps CBS-30A-DP 30Amps CBS-30A-DP-TC230 230VAC
CBS-40A-SP 40Amps CBS-40A-DP 40Amps CBS-30A-DP-TC110 110VAC
CBS-50A-SP-IG 50Amps CBS-50A-DP 50Amps CBS-50A-DP-TC230 230VAC
CBS-50A-DP-TC110 110VAC
Single pole Double pole Triple pole
CBL-50A-SP 50Amps CBL-50A-DP 50Amps CBL-50A-TP 50Amps
CBL-60A-SP 60Amps CBL-60A-DP 60Amps CBL-80A-TP 80Amps
CBL-75A-SP 75Amps CBL-80A-DP 80Amps CBL-100A-TP 100Amps